
 
 
 
 

Candlelight Concerts 

& Historic Organ Recitals 

November 2025 

 

Candlelight Concerts in Bruton Parish 
  

Saturday, November 1 @ 8:00 pm 
Organ Recital 
 Christopher Reynolds, Organist from St. Paul’s Episcopal Church in Richmond, VA 

Thursday, November 6 @ 8:00 pm 
Organ Recital 
 Dr. JanEl Will, Organist at Bruton Parish 

Saturday, November 8 @ 8:00 pm 
Flute, Organ & Harpsichord Recital 
 Suzanne Daniel, Flute & Rebecca Davy, Organ & Harpsichord 

Tuesday, November 11 @ 8:00 pm 
Chamber Strings Recital 
 William & Mary Gallery Players, Susan Via, Director  

Thursday, November 13 @ 8:00 pm 
Cello & Organ Recital: Music of the Night 
 Juliana Solstis, Cellist from Richmond, Virginia & Rebecca Davy, Organist at Bruton Parish 

Saturday, November 15 @ 8:00 pm 
Organ Recital 
 Dr. JanEl Will, Organist at Bruton Parish 

Tuesday, November 18 @ 5:30 pm 
Harpsichord Recital 

Dr. Faythe Vollrath, from Northern California, where she is a professor of harpsichord & 
organ at University of California Davis 

Thursday, November 20 @ 8:00 pm 
Holiday Band Concert 
 York River Concert Band from Hampton Roads, Jeff Haney, Director  

Saturday, November 22 @ 8:00 pm 
Organ Recital for St. Cecilia, Music of Women Composers 
 JanEl Will & Rebecca Davy, Organists at Bruton Parish 

Saturday, November 29 @ 8:00 pm 
Holiday Organ Recital 
 Dr. JanEl Will, Organist at Bruton Parish 
 
 

 
Freewill offerings are gratefully received. 

Rebecca Davy, Music Director & Organist, Dr. JanEl Will, Organist 
Contact: bdavy@brutonparish.org or (757-645-3431)    Website: www.brutonparish.org 


